

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A.NOS.2 TO 7  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 232 OF 2003

MINICKCHAND (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PYARU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

I.A.Nos.2-3 (With appln.(s) for substitution to bring on record the LRs of deceased appellant No.1(c) and correction of cause title)  
I.A.Nos.4-5 (With appln.(s) for substitution to bring on record the LRs of deceased R.No.1 and c/delay in filing the same)  
I.A.Nos.6-7 (with appln.(s) for substitution to bring on record the LRs of deceased R.No.2 and c/delay in filing the same) (With office report)

Date: 13/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these IAs before the Court for orders.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master