

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 232 OF 2003

MINICKCHAND (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PYARU & ANR.(BOTH DEAD)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/09/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after four weeks.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master

Note: Matter is listed as item no. 106 in Court
No. 6 on 27.09.2011.